
氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

矢嶋　重人 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

芝伐　麻理 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

馬上　佳佑 （どんぐりぼん軍） 馬上・青田

青田　朝香 （どんぐりぼん軍）

中原　光生 （ザ☆ミッツ）

草浦　恵美子（福山テニス王国） 6-5

石橋・井上

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

佐藤　正章 （キャットウォーク）

小倉　美奈子（ＤＯＷＮ ＵＮＤＥＲ）

石橋　央規 （ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ東千田）

井上　有彩 （ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ東千田） 石橋・井上

浅野　裕城 （３ＭＫ）

大谷　美穂 （ＧＴＣ）

6-5

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位 林・吉野

勝部　浩 （リョーコー） 2-6

脇坂　由香 （リョーコー） 1-6

林　智和 （3ＭＫ） 6-2 林・吉野

吉野　由加 （3ＭＫ） 6-1

三上　智也 （ザ☆ミッツ）

今川　美晴 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

6-5

氏　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位 林・吉野

浜崎　孝 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

浜崎　佳代 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

高山　豊 （どんぐりぼん軍）

大濱　由季 （どんぐりぼん軍） 高山・大濱

卜部　恵太 （キャットウォーク）

卜部　真衣 （フリー）

Ａ 級

② 6-4

③

①

② 6-3

① 3-6

6-3 1

③ 6-1 3-6 2

① 4-6 1-6 3

2

② 1

6-1 1

③ 6-5 1-6 2

5-6 3

3

6-2 6-4 1

6-5 4-6 2

5-6①

②

③

2-6



氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

上原　佳和 （テニスのマーチ）

坂根　和代 （テニスのマーチ）

山岡　義彦 （福山テニス王国） 上原・坂根

松尾　明子 （YELLOW　SOX）

峯松　良明 （ＴＣ・Ｋｉｗｉ）

児玉　仁美 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

6-4 上原・坂根

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

藤井　弘 （笠岡ローン）

山口　由佳 （福山テニス王国）

中田　洋平 （中田運送）

坂ノ上　舞 （中田運送） 中田・坂ノ上

沖浦　行高 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

高垣　加代子（レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ）

 6-1 長江・小笠原

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

大成　健二 （因島ローン）

村上　裕輝子（因島ローン）

高橋　義文 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ） 6-4 高橋・高橋

高橋　陽子 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ） 6-3

黒田　裕幸 （歌浦ＴＣ） 4-6

平　智美 （ＴＣ・Ｋｉｗｉ） 3-6

氏　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ ④ 順位 6-4 長江・小笠原

鹿田　順一郎（３ＭＫ）

箱田　后衣子（ＴＣザリャー）

岡田　宏明 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ）

岡田　瞳 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ）

藤原　仁 （フォレストコースト） 長江・小笠原

高橋　由美 （福山テニス王国）

長江　信一 （Four Clover）

小笠原　みかな （ＴＯＵＣＨ）
1

1

2

2

3

3-6

1

2

3

1

3

2

6-1

① 5-6 6-1

③ 1-6 6-2

② 1-6 2-6

④ 6-3 6-4

Ｂ 級

① 6-1

② 6-5 6-2

③ 1-6 2-6

①

②

③

① 6-4

③ 4-6 4-6

②



氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

今井　慎雅 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

花﨑　仁美 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

小川　秀朗 （Tips） 今井・花﨑

松本　奈那瀬（Tips）

藤原　裕士 （フォレストコースト）

香川　洋子 （フォレストコースト） 6-3

今井・花﨑

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

横山　知宣 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

小田　幸江 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

鶴　秀登 （歌浦ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ）

村上　昌子 （ＴＣザリャー） 太田・小西

太田　和孝 （fine）

小西　由紀恵（fine） 6-4

牧野・渡辺

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ ④ 順位

牧野　靖宏 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

渡辺　真澄 （フリー）

杉谷　隆史 （フリー）

矢嶋　舞 （フリー）

山内　健太郎（B＆Gクラブ） 牧野・渡辺

宮本　咲子 （Tips）

田口　吉孝 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

桑田　由佳里（ＴＯＵＣＨ）

6-2

C 級

① 6-3

② 3-6 6-3

③ 2-6 3-6

① 3-6 2-6

② 6-3 1-6

0-6 6-3

③ 6-2 6-1

① 6-2 6-3

1

2

3

④ 3-6 3-6 3-6

③ 3-6 6-0 6-3

6-3

② 2-6

1

4

3

2

3

2

1



氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

岡田　浩史 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

沖永　実沙 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

石原　康剛 （中田運送） 石原・川端

川端　辰恵 （中田運送）

藤原　勝彦 （フリー）

藤原　和水 （フォレストコースト）

6-1 石原・川端

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

實井　昇 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

立石　真有美 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

津田　航太 （Four　Clover）

後藤　香琳 （Four　Clover） 實井・立石

越野　大祐 （フリー） 6-2 石原・川端

平木　未来 （フリー）

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ ④ 順位

藤井　誠三 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

高橋　みゆき （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

徳毛　健蔵 （フリー）

卜部　昌子 （フリー）

津田　治幸 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ） 徳毛・卜部

津田　真美 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ）

林　亮佑 （フリー）

倉本　真美 （フリー） 6-2 石原・川端

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位

加藤　裕介 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

小川　敦子 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

佐藤　和史 （レッドマッキーズ。Ｒ） 佐藤・槙田

槙田　美由紀 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

西島　啓二 （フリー）

平川　実知子 （フリー）

氏　　名 （所属団体） ① ② ③ 順位 6-4 伊藤・藤井

磯谷　高至 （フリー）

金只　育枝 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

伊藤　裕也 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

藤井　真由美 （みなみ坂ＴＳ） 伊藤・藤井

山本　純 （ＴＯＵＣＨ）

岩崎　由佳 （みなみ坂ＴＳ）

5-6

Ⅾ級

① 0-6

② 6-0 6-2

③ 6-5 2-6

① 6-3 6-2

② 3-6 3-6

③ 2-6 6-3

② 6-1 6-1 6-1

① 1-6 4-6 6-5

④ 5-6 1-6 2-6

③ 6-4 1-6 6-2

① 1-6 1-6

② 6-1 6-3

③ 6-1 3-6

② 6-4 6-3

① 4-6 4-6 3

③ 6-4 3-6 2

1

3

2

1

3

2

3

1

2

4

3

1

2

1



ＭＩＸダブルスＡ級  準優勝

ＭＩＸダブルスＡ級 優勝



ＭＩＸダブルスB級 優勝

ＭＩＸダブルスC級 優勝



ＭＩＸダブルスD級 優勝

ＭＩＸダブルスC級 準優勝



ＭＩＸダブルスD級 準優勝
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